
COURSE SCHEDULES 2024

Winter Short-term course 2024 (January enrollment)

＊The schedule is subject to change without notice.

COURSE APPLICATION DEADLINE  START DATE COMPLETION DATE

2-week course January 23, 2024 (Tue)

3-week course January 30, 2024 (Tue)

4-week course February 06, 2024 (Tue)

5-week course February 14, 2024 (Wed)

6-week course February 21, 2024 (Wed)

7-week course February 29, 2024 (Thu)

8-week course March 07, 2024 (Thu)

9-week course March 14, 2024 (Thu)

10-week course March 22, 2024 (Fri)

Spring Short-term course 2024 (April Enrollment)

＊The schedule is subject to change without notice.

COURSE APPLICATION DEADLINE  START DATE COMPLETION DATE

2-week course April 24, 2024 (Wed)

3-week course May 02, 2024 (Thu)

4-week course May 14, 2024 (Tue)

5-week course May 21, 2024 (Tue)

6-week course May 28, 2024 (Tue)

7-week course June 04, 2024 (Tue)

8-week course June 11, 2024 (Tue)

9-week course June 18, 2024 (Tue)

10-week course June 25, 2024 (Tue)

Summer Short-term course 2024 (July Enrollment)

＊The schedule is subject to change without notice.

COURSE APPLICATION DEADLINE  START DATE COMPLETION DATE

2-week course July 24, 2024 (Wed)

3-week course July 31, 2024 (Wed)

4-week course August 07, 2024 (Wed)

5-week course August 19, 2024 (Mon)

6-week course August 29, 2024 (Thu)

7-week course September 02, 2024 (Mon)

8-week course September 09, 2024 (Mon)

9-week course September 17, 2024 (Tue)

10-week course September 24, 2024 (Tue)

Autumn Short-term course 2024 (October Enrollment)
＊The schedule is subject to change without notice.

COURSE APPLICATION DEADLINE  START DATE COMPLETION DATE

2-week course October 23, 2024 (Wed)

3-week course October 30, 2024 (Wed)

4-week course November 07, 2024 (Thu)

5-week course November 14, 2024 (Thu)

6-week course November 21, 2024 (Thu)

7-week course November 28, 2024 (Thu)

8-week course December 05, 2024 (Thu)

9-week course December 12, 2024 (Thu)

10-week course December 19, 2024 (Thu)

September 09, 2024 (Mon) October 10, 2024 (Thu)

December 08, 2023 (Fri) January 10, 2024 (Wed)

March 08, 2024 (Fri) April 11, 2024 (Thu)

June 07, 2024 (Fri) July 10, 2024 (Wed)


